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
& bdrm., large L.R., recently renovated

Y eat-in kit., fin. rec. rm. with gas F.P., |
~ games rm., recent roof & windows,

Very comfort-
gf Escarpment CAMPBEI.L\IILLE GEOHGIAN
2 11 is perfect for Stately and appealing, this immaculate custom buil
thgge who Engk tIlwnrne on pmiessmdaily Iandscape? lot features
- : , edrooms, separate dining room, formal living® - i)
FAAE AR AT desire a main-  room, spacious bright kichen open fo F.R. and walk Tor. Line 825-4485

RIS B il P TR W0 iImmaculate this | i
T W w0 . |1 bedroom gt g ol
o R . SRS My it | condo with
" 2 w/o basement and all located on tenance free lifestyle and convenience of  out to deck with hot tub, great rec. room and den and Serving Milton
s&cﬁﬁ; 13332* It with mature trees close to downtown. sauna on lower level, upgraded broadloom and hard- & Sin Cg 1984 o WORRRE MR GT WL S e W |
| along stream. Please call for more Lindsay J. McLaren ......Asking $135,900 ”Ofocfjggrf”'%i?e"r‘mmﬁéas’f'gfj"%‘o“" gas heal, §
j So-. Askmo $192900 e Rgp—— q * LIST WITH SHEFIYL * SELL WITH SHERYL * LIST WITH SHERYL * SELL WITH SHEFI YL

pleasant decor
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e, quiet court location. Asking $229,900.
VILLAGE PARC
and high
Res. 875-1121
ROOM TO ROAM

* LIST WITH SHERYL x SELL WITH SHERYL
TAYIHS H1IM T13S ¥ TAHIHS HLIM LSIT *

...........

. st s || EXECUTIVE HOME on 1.36 acres. Warm Mexican tile

e | {00 through kitchen & foyer, main floor office and

''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''
..............

pabs B family room with F.P. and Bl oak bookcases, oak
-, PNRTERY 1 hardwood. 4 bdrms, his and her W/I closets, 3 walk- |
= S SRR outs to wrap around deck $349 900
SPACIGUS MEABGWBRGDK SIDESPLIT Oﬂ__lﬂl’@e T

_mature lot. I/G pool & cabana, 3+2 br, Zbaths, fam-~ ~ HEMLOCKDRIVE o
_ily room with gas ﬂrap!ac& $195 000 o _ —— o .--sr'mn'as lililE mm‘y

“NEW!!!™

S Wy manicured Jot oversized deck |
;”?Wst;lﬂimam . bdyfmﬁ
COUNTRY LOT NN  Doautifully integrated addition ||

Mature trees. Best Buy! . ;';é;;:;&IIw;_Ia: inlan potatl
Gently rolling. No levies or GST. - S, 1015 O Clost
$96,900. L —
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